
Length of Service Awards Report

Date Range: From 01/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Printed on: 12/1/2025
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0.00Abramson, Simon A - 

6492
0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.00Acocella, Michael J - 
3378

16 2.50 0 3.00 11.001 0.29 0 0.003.00 3.00 0.00 0.00

2.00Baker, Jackson  - 7814 2 0.31 0 0.00 2.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10.00Barbaria, Kyle R - 0411 11 1.72 0 3.00 29.001 0.29 0 10.002.00 4.00 0.00 0.00

6.00Barbella, Joseph W - 
0411A

99 15.44 25 13.00 95.000 0.00 0 20.0019.00 10.00 2.00 0.00

4.00Barrow, Shawn  - 1156 94 14.66 25 0.00 69.000 0.00 0 20.0014.00 6.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Benedetti, Diego  - 0913 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Berkolayko, Liana  - 
6650

2 0.31 0 0.00 7.000 0.00 0 2.002.00 3.00 0.00 0.00

6.00Berman, Geoffrey  - 
1201

184 28.71 25 14.00 86.000 0.00 0 20.0013.00 6.00 2.00 0.00

0.00Blough, Brian  - 1175 3 0.47 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Bonavita, Gianluca  - 
8889

18 2.81 0 25.00 28.000 0.00 0 1.002.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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25.00Broderick, Thomas  - 
7140

154 24.02 25 8.00 103.001 0.29 0 20.0020.00 5.00 0.00 0.00

7.00Burrell, Doug  - 3732 196 30.58 25 3.00 76.001 0.29 0 16.0013.00 10.00 2.00 0.00

0.00Caceres, Mario  - 2834 17 2.65 0 0.00 14.000 0.00 0 6.003.00 4.00 1.00 0.00

0.00Cantwell, Kate  - 3988 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.000 0.00 0 2.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Carcano, James R - 
3310

0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.00Cerasoli, Michael  - 6799 200 31.20 25 3.00 104.002 0.58 0 20.0020.00 9.00 2.00 0.00

4.00Collins, Brendan P - 
9985

3 0.47 0 0.00 8.000 0.00 0 0.003.00 1.00 0.00 0.00

21.00Commender, David G - 
0906

180 28.08 25 3.00 90.001 0.29 0 10.0020.00 10.00 1.00 0.00

10.00Conlan, Matthew  - 9880 25 3.90 0 3.00 31.000 0.00 0 2.008.00 7.00 1.00 0.00

25.00Cremins, David M - 8631 386 60.22 25 3.00 105.002 0.58 0 20.0020.00 10.00 2.00 0.00

0.00Cremins, Kathleen  - 
3831

17 2.65 0 0.00 5.000 0.00 0 0.001.00 4.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Cruz, Tyler  - 3925 44 6.86 0 0.00 21.002 0.58 0 12.003.00 6.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Curtin, Liam  - 7696 28 4.37 0 0.00 8.000 0.00 0 3.003.00 1.00 1.00 0.00

19.00Dopsch, Peter  - 01401 154 24.02 25 13.00 99.000 0.00 0 14.0018.00 8.00 2.00 0.00
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12.00Drury, Daniel  - 8936 223 34.79 25 25.00 100.002 0.58 0 20.0013.00 5.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Duell, Harald  - 9754 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16.00Dyer, John  - 3954 145 22.62 25 16.00 109.005 1.46 0 20.0020.00 10.00 2.00 0.00

0.00Faleiro, Jorge  - 5456 42 6.55 0 3.00 15.000 0.00 0 9.001.00 2.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Franck, Christopher J - 
8431

25 3.90 0 0.00 7.001 0.29 0 2.004.00 1.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Freimark, Joel  - 2891 176 27.46 25 25.00 79.001 0.29 0 15.006.00 7.00 1.00 0.00

0.00Gallin, Robert  - 9887 41 6.40 0 3.00 26.000 0.00 0 8.0010.00 5.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Gavey, Kevin  - 6461 32 4.99 0 0.00 8.000 0.00 0 3.003.00 2.00 0.00 0.00

10.00Goldberg, Noah D - 
4473

52 8.11 25 3.00 82.000 0.00 0 14.0020.00 10.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Gonzalez, Arriana  - 
4392

6 0.94 0 0.00 8.000 0.00 0 5.001.00 2.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Griffith, Kasiem  - 7197 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.00Gross, Timothy  - 0364 14 2.18 0 3.00 8.002 0.58 0 3.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16.00Hibbard, Gregory V - 
5931

77 12.01 25 6.00 86.000 0.00 0 13.0020.00 6.00 0.00 0.00

25.00Hughes, Shaun  - 2170 151 23.56 25 3.00 101.001 0.29 0 19.0020.00 7.00 2.00 0.00
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0.00Ir, Sean  - 8867 29 4.52 0 0.00 7.000 0.00 0 5.002.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Jessamy, Brian  - 9792 213 33.23 25 13.00 59.002 0.58 0 5.005.00 9.00 2.00 0.00

0.00Kimelman, Sylvia  - 7577 14 2.18 0 8.00 12.000 0.00 0 3.001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.00Krajczar, Peter  - 1514 248 38.69 25 6.00 106.001 0.29 0 20.0020.00 10.00 0.00 0.00

12.00Kurtz, Thomas  - 0553 40 6.24 0 8.00 64.000 0.00 0 17.0020.00 5.00 2.00 0.00

2.00Leddy, Anne  - 1860 7 1.09 0 0.00 15.000 0.00 0 8.001.00 4.00 0.00 0.00

2.00Leddy, Jean  - 9131 4 0.62 0 0.00 4.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 2.00 0.00 0.00

17.00Liverzani, Michael A - 
9422

187 29.17 25 3.00 72.001 0.29 0 2.0020.00 5.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Londono, Nicholas  - 
1562

15 2.34 0 0.00 10.000 0.00 0 4.005.00 1.00 0.00 0.00

6.00Lorenzen, Richard  - 
3396

49 7.64 25 3.00 58.000 0.00 0 8.008.00 7.00 1.00 0.00

0.00McMillan, Peter  - 8260 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.000 0.00 0 2.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.00Merolla, Jamie C - 7299 76 11.86 25 5.00 49.001 0.29 0 6.005.00 4.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Michaca-Saavedra, 
Jorge S - 7482

0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Mitra, Alain  - 5980 98 15.29 25 18.00 80.000 0.00 0 20.009.00 8.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00Mitrione, Daniel  - 1706 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.000 0.00 0 0.001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Moore, Griffin  - 5797 1 0.16 0 0.00 3.000 0.00 0 3.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Mueller, Kris  - 3042 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Mullan, David  - 8849 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.00Murray, Daniel  - 5551 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.00Nabatchian, Camron  - 
7658

16 2.50 0 0.00 7.001 0.29 0 1.001.00 1.00 0.00 0.00

8.00Nabi, Jeffrey D - 2776 68 10.61 25 3.00 55.000 0.00 0 1.0012.00 5.00 1.00 0.00

0.00Ngom, Daouda  - 6846 163 25.43 25 25.00 89.001 0.29 0 20.009.00 10.00 0.00 0.00

0.00O'Hanlon, Walter  - 6354 20 3.12 0 8.00 13.000 0.00 0 1.000.00 4.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Padgett, Kieran M - 
7086

0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Perelman, Gunner  - 
2145

1 0.16 0 0.00 1.000 0.00 0 0.001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.00Pesce, David  - 9530 38 5.93 0 8.00 49.001 0.29 0 11.0018.00 5.00 1.00 0.00

0.00Pfeffer, Eli  - 3048 68 10.61 25 3.00 35.000 0.00 0 6.001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12.00Pierce, John F - 0261 16 2.50 0 3.00 39.000 0.00 0 10.0011.00 3.00 0.00 0.00

Page 5 of 8



Last name, First MI

O
ffice

Total
Points

Awarded

Total 
Attended

Percent 
Attended

Points 
Aw

arded

Total 
Attended

Percent 
Attended

Points 
Aw

arded

M
eeting

M
isc.

Training

D
rill

Standbys

Fire Calls Rescue Calls

M
ilitary

D
isability

Personnel 
O

ther

0.00Proctor, John  - 6368 63 9.83 25 0.00 47.004 1.17 0 8.006.00 8.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Ramirez, Diego  - 9193 6 0.94 0 0.00 7.000 0.00 0 5.002.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.00Rapp, Alexander  - 3626 191 29.80 25 3.00 104.002 0.58 0 20.0020.00 10.00 1.00 0.00

0.00Renzetti, Austin  - 4845 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.00Ripka, Miles  - 6711 75 11.70 25 13.00 64.001 0.29 0 6.009.00 7.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Russell, Michael  - 8991 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.00Russo, Joseph A - 9670 576 89.86 25 3.00 107.0018 5.26 0 20.0020.00 10.00 4.00 0.00

25.00Ryan, Sean P - 6013 109 17.00 25 3.00 80.000 0.00 0 1.0020.00 6.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Sacks, Cassidy  - 4752 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 1.00 0.00 0.00

2.00Sacks, Jonathan  - 2743 5 0.78 0 0.00 11.000 0.00 0 1.006.00 2.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Sanchez, Fernando A - 
7989

0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7.00Siano, Andrew  - 7368 67 10.45 25 6.00 48.003 0.88 0 8.000.00 2.00 0.00 0.00

24.00Siegel, Wil  - 1043 224 34.95 25 18.00 118.001 0.29 0 20.0019.00 10.00 2.00 0.00

8.00Soodek, Jack  - 9430 148 23.09 25 23.00 76.003 0.88 0 8.009.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00Studdert, Dylan  - 1761 3 0.47 0 0.00 4.000 0.00 0 1.003.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Studdert, Liam  - 2439 1 0.16 0 0.00 3.000 0.00 0 1.002.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.00Tamarin, Mark  - 1618 266 41.50 25 23.00 122.002 0.58 0 20.0020.00 7.00 2.00 0.00

4.00Thaule, Robert C - 3803 47 7.33 0 3.00 39.000 0.00 0 11.0012.00 7.00 2.00 0.00

0.00Thomas, Michael  - 8967 10 1.56 0 0.00 5.000 0.00 0 1.002.00 2.00 0.00 0.00

8.00Torres, Paul  - 1310 115 17.94 25 8.00 85.001 0.29 0 19.0016.00 8.00 1.00 0.00

0.00Tortorella, Paul  - 6363 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Vacchio, Dean  - 5989 8 1.25 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.00Wagman, Kyle  - 1165 67 10.45 25 0.00 79.003 0.88 0 15.0014.00 4.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Webers, Frankie J - 
8801

0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00Weppler, Jackson  - 
0399

46 7.18 0 25.00 35.000 0.00 0 4.005.00 1.00 0.00 0.00

22.00Wilson, Alan M - 7359 256 39.94 25 8.00 99.002 0.58 0 12.0020.00 10.00 2.00 0.00

6.00Wilson, Daniel  - 1113 167 26.05 25 8.00 73.001 0.29 0 13.009.00 10.00 2.00 0.00

0.00Young, Edward H - 0655 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Number of  Fire Incidents in Period: 641
Maximum Percentage Required for Points: 7.50%
Number of Fire Incidents Required for Points: 48
Maximum Fire Points Allowed: 25.00

If applicable:
Minimum Percentage Required for Points: 7.50
Number of Fire Incidents Required for Points: 48
Minimum Fire Points Allowed: 25.00

Number of Rescue Incidents in Period: 342
Maximum Percentage Required for Points: 0.00%
Number of Rescue Incidents Required for Points: 0
Maximum Rescue Points Allowed: 0.00

If applicable:
Minimum Percentage Required for Points: 0.00%
Number of Rescue Incidents Required for Points: 0
Minimum Rescue Points Allowed: 0.00

Maximum Points Allowed:
Drill - 20.00
Class - 25.00
Standby - 20.00
Meeting - 20.00
Office - 25.00
Misc. - 10.00
Military - 50.00
Disability - 50.00
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